
Rang No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

1 601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 44:48

2 650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 46:22

3 637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 46:51

4 84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 47:14

5 624 MOREL MAXIM M35-44 47:25

6 623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 48:10

7 140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 48:14

8 410 BLAIS ERIC M45-54 48:20

9 610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 48:21

10 644 CLOUTIER PIERRE OLIVIER M17-34 48:43

11 612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 48:46

12 614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 49:51

13 621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 49:52

14 412 FORTIN NICOLAS M55+ 50:48

15 615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 45:05 -1tr

16 609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 45:25 -1tr

17 620 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIER MU13 46:02 -1tr

18 148 PERREAULT CHARLES M45-54 46:03 -1tr

19 423 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 46:12 -1tr

20 629 BELZILE EVE MARIE FU17 46:37 -1tr

21 632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 46:51 -1tr

22 625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 47:11 -1tr

23 606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 47:34 -1tr

24 626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 47:44 -1tr

25 149 PREVOST JEAN M55+ 48:05 -1tr

26 425 TOUSIGNANT LOUIS CHARLES MU13 48:22 -1tr

27 424 BELZILE CHARLES M45-54 49:24 -1tr

28 628 BELZILE EMILE MU13 49:50 -1tr

29 428 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 50:11 -1tr

30 213 WAGERER LYDIA F45+ 52:16 -1tr

31 645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 45:45 -2tr

32 633 OUDET FLORENT M45-54 46:25 -2tr

33 630 LAVOIE JEAN-PASCAL M45-54 47:19 -2tr

34 426 OUELLET EZEKIEL M17-34 48:33 -2tr

35 427 CARON DAVID M17-34 52:22 -3tr

137 DIONNE JEAN-FRANCOIS M35-44 DNF

421 BELLEY GILLES M45-54 DNF

617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 DNF

No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

629 BELZILE EVE MARIE FU17 46:37 -1tr



213 WAGERER LYDIA F45+ 52:16 -1tr

1 609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 45:25 -1tr

2 620 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIER MU13 46:02 -1tr

3 425 TOUSIGNANT LOUIS CHARLES MU13 48:22 -1tr

4 628 BELZILE EMILE MU13 49:50 -1tr

625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 47:11 -1tr

1 601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 44:48

2 650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 46:22

3 637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 46:51

4 623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 48:10

5 140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 48:14

6 644 CLOUTIER PIERRE OLIVIER M17-34 48:43

7 615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 45:05 -1tr

8 632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 46:51 -1tr

9 606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 47:34 -1tr

10 426 OUELLET EZEKIEL M17-34 48:33 -2tr

11 427 CARON DAVID M17-34 52:22 -3tr

617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 DNF

1 84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 47:14

2 624 MOREL MAXIM M35-44 47:25

3 610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 48:21

4 614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 49:51

5 621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 49:52

6 423 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 46:12 -1tr

7 428 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 50:11 -1tr

137 DIONNE JEAN-FRANCOIS M35-44 DNF

1 410 BLAIS ERIC M45-54 48:20

2 612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 48:46

3 148 PERREAULT CHARLES M45-54 46:03 -1tr

4 626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 47:44 -1tr

5 424 BELZILE CHARLES M45-54 49:24 -1tr

6 645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 45:45 -2tr

7 633 OUDET FLORENT M45-54 46:25 -2tr

8 630 LAVOIE JEAN-PASCAL M45-54 47:19 -2tr

421 BELLEY GILLES M45-54 DNF

1 412 FORTIN NICOLAS M55+ 50:48

2 149 PREVOST JEAN M55+ 48:05 -1tr


